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Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed

Candidate Name
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
MAYER, CARL J
SANDLIN, MAX A JR
SHERMAN, BRAD
EVERETT, R TERRY
SISISKY, NORMAN
BARBY, PAUL M
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
GANSKE, J GREG
FEINBERG, HOWARD LESLIE DO
DETTMAN, CHARLES H
WILSON, ROBERT T (BOB) JR
GUZMAN, ROBERT S Il
HOFFMAN, RANDY D
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E
SPOTTSWOOD, LYDIA CAROL
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR
KIM, JAY C
BROWN, MELISSA M
IZZARD, RUDY
RILEY, BOB
GINGRICH, NEWTON L
COOK, MERRILL A
BRADY, KEVIN
SANCHEZ, JOHN MICHAEL DR
HUGHES, LISA BERGMAN
THOMAS, JEFFREY C
MINK, PATSY T
DAVIS, DANNY K
LOWE, DANIEL WAYNE
PEASE, EDWARD A
KELLY, SUE W
WU, DAVE
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
WALKER, JAMES DAVIDSON
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART
TIERNEY, JOHN F
SNEARY, LOY E
HILL, RICK
WARD, GENE R
ADERHOLT, ROBERT

MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA

DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH
HALL, THOMAS GEORGE JR
MCSWEENEY, DAVID
SANFORD, MARSHALL C JR
SESSIONS, PETE

CRAIG, GEORGE T MD
BRADEN, ROBERTS A
CLAYTON, EVA MCPHERSON

as of December 31, 1997

State District Party

uT 03 Republican Party
NJ 06 Independent

TX 01 Democratic Party
CA 24 Democratic Party
AL 02 Republican Party
VA 04 Democratic Party
OK 06 Democratic Party
NJ 11 Republican Party
IA 04 Republican Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
WI 08 Republican Party
AL 04 Democratic Party
CA 42  Republican Party
CA 24  Republican Party
TX 15 Democratic Party
Wi 01 Democratic Party
MD 06 Republican Party
CA 41  Republican Party
PA 13  Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
AL 03 Republican Party
GA 06 Republican Party
uT 02 Republican Party
TX 08 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
CA 46  Republican Party
Wi 01 Democratic Party
HI 02 Democratic Party
IL 07 Democratic Party
OK 02 Democratic Party
IN 07 Republican Party
NY 19 Republican Party
OR 01 Democratic Party
CA 46  Democratic Party
TX 20 Republican Party
NC 11 Republican Party
MA 06 Democratic Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
MT 00 Republican Party
HI 01 Republican Party
AL 04 Republican Party
CA 37 Democratic Party
CA 46  Republican Party
TX 12 Demoaocratic Party
IL 08 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
TX 05 Republican Party
CA 40 Republican Party
CA 2  Democratic Party
NC 1  Democratic Party
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Debts Owed
$ 1,674,810
802,433
790,398
683,769
675,665
639,183
445,000
441,079
421,926
383,000
371,344
356,202
331,619
295,125
290,000
284,100
270,467
231,689
229,476
217,968
216,410
196,022
193,362
167,861
150,736
143,747
134,536
127,590
123,386
118,704
112,900
111,544
109,068
108,458
106,000
100,000
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99,893
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70,000
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